1. Name of Listed Entity: BLS International Services Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BLS
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2017
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities or Warrants?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |[No
in?
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
'Voting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) ) olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIl) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X encumbered dematerializ
(1v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xii) ed form
(V) Vi) (i) (including diluted share
ry No of Voting Total p No. Asa | No. Asa XIV.
2:,_83 f cg; Rights’ asa War(r)e(z)nls) capital) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XI)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ Asa % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |18 7606000 0 0 760600 [74.24 7606 0 760 [74.24 74.24 0.00 76060000
Promoter 0 00 0000 600




Group 00
Public 5923 2639000 |0 0 263900 25.76 26390 [263 25.76 0 25.76 0 0.00 20247219
0 00 0000 900
00
Non 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0O O 0 1[0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0O O 0 1[0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0O O 0 1[0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 5941 (1024500 0 0 102450 (100.00 10240 102 {100.0 0 100.00 0 0.00 96307219
00 000 5000 450 0
0 000

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the ] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xin) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (X1V)
(1v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(vin) Voting percentage Shar share
Cli(ss Clayss 1;‘7t rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
Xl) =
(VIl)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hi 7 302240 0 302245 29.50 302240 302 29.50 0 29.50 0 0.00 30224520
ndu undivided 520 20 520 245
Family 20
Madhukar AZAEPA 500001(0 0 500000 4.88 50000(0 500 4.88 0 4.88 0 0.00 5000000
Aggarwal 218N 00 0 00 000




Limited

Vinod AAE 50000 500000 4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Aggarwal PA78 00 0 00 000
13R 0
Alka AEU 20000 200000 |1.95 20000 200 |1.95 1.95 0.00 2000000
Agagrwal PA46 00 0 00 000
10G 0
Shikhar APEP 20000 200000 |1.95 20000 200 |1.95 1.95 0.00 2000000
Aggarwal A911 00 0 00 000
BA 0
Gaurav AGU 50000 500000 4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Aggarwal PA39 00 0 00 000
41Q 0
Diwakar AAEPA 87245 872452 [8.52 87245 872 8.52 8.52 0.00 8724520
Aggarwal | °12Q 20 0 20 452
0
Sushil AAE 25000 250000 .44 25000 250 2.44 2.44 0.00 2500000
Aggarwal PAS2 00 0 00 000
15B 0
Central 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 11 45835 458354 44.74 45835 458 U4.74 4474 0.00 45835480
(specify) 480 80 480 354
80
Body 11 45835 458354 44.74 45835 458 U4.74 A44.74 0.00 45835480
Corporate 480 80 480 354
80
Azadpur AAA 50600 506000 4.94 50600 506 4.94 4.94 0.00 5060000
Finvest CA56 00 0 00 000
Private 09E 0




BLS Finvest |[AAA 50000 500000 @4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Limited CB49 00 0 00 000
19N 0
Goodwork  |AAA 50000 500000 ¢4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Finvest CG40 00 0 00 000
Private 54B 0
Limited
GRB Finvest [AAA 50000 500000 ¢4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Private CG46 00 0 00 000
Limited 18H 0
Hawai Capital AAA 50000 500000 ¢4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Private CHI19 00 0 00 000
Limited 27N 0
Hillman AAA 50000 500000 @4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Properties CHOS 00 0 00 000
Private 74K 0
Limited
Intime AAA 50000 500000 @4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Finance And [CI184 00 0 00 000
Investment [SA 0
Private
Limited
JLB Finvest |[AAA 38774 387740 0.38 38774 387 10.38 0.38 0.00 387740
Private CJ158 0 0 740
Limited 7E
Trimurti AAA 38774 387740 0.38 38774 387 10.38 0.38 0.00 387740
Finvest CT42 0 0 740
Private 99F
Limited
'V S Estate  |AAA 50000 500000 @4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Pvt Ltd CVO05 00 0 00 000
72F 0
‘Wonder Rock [AAA 50000 500000 ¢4.88 50000 500 4.88 4.88 0.00 5000000
Finance and |[CWO 00 0 00 000
Investment  [089] 0
Private
Limited




Sub-Total 18 7606010 0 760600 (74.24 (760600 760 [74.24 0 74.24 0 0.00 76060000
(A)(1) 000 00 000 600
00
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a  |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 0.00 0
d  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(A)(2)
Total 18 7606010 0 760600 (74.24 (760600 760 [74.24 0 74.24 0 0.00 76060000
Shareholding 000 00 000 600
of Promoter 00
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)?2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number
of the [ shareh fully paid paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares of equity
Shareholders older up equity equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares
) ()] share s shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (Xi) otherwise held in
held (1V) held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered demateria
v) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xil) liz ed
Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. [ Asa | No. | Asa form
(A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of (X1v)
vl Total (X) securities total t total
Class Class | Tot Voting (asa Shar | ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1) (a) (b)




Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Mutual 2 1770529 0 177052 |1.73 17705 177011.73 0 1.73 0 0.00 1770529
Funds/ 9 29 529

L And T AAA |0 1260529 0 126052 |1.23 12605 1260/1.23 0 1.23 0 0.00 1260529
Mutual Fund [TC44 9 29 529

Trustee Ltd-1 |60E

And T Equity

Fund

'Venture 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Capital Funds

Alternate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Investment

Funds

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
'Venture

Capital

Investors

Foreign 18 4363636 0 436363 4.26 43636 13634.26 0 4.26 0 0.00 1363636
Portfolio 6 36 636

Investors

Gmo AAB [0 1688387 0 168838 [1.65 16883 1688/1.65 [0 1.65 0 0.00 1688387
Emerging TGS50 7 87 387

Domestic 59]

Opportunities

Fund, A

Series Of

Gmo Trust

Financial 4 269897 0 269897 0.26 26989 2698/0.26 0 0.26 0 0.00 269897
Institutions/ 7 97

Banks

Insurance 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Companies

Provident 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Funds/

Pension

Funds

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0




(specify)

Sub-Total
B)1)

D4

6404062

640406
2

6.25

64040
62

6404
062

6.25

6.25

0.00

6404062

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

5057

1412794
2

141279
42

13.79

14127
942

1412
7942

13.79

13.79

0.00

0.00

7985161

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

5057

1412794
2

141279
42

13.79

14127
042

1412
7942

13.79

13.79

0.00

7985161

il

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Employee
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)

(balancing

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




figure)
Any Other 842 5857996 |0 0 585799 5.72 58579 0 58575.72 0 5.72 0.00 5857996
(specify) 6 96 996
Body 358 5173924 0 0 517392 5.05 51739 0 51735.05 0 5.05 0.00 5173924
Corporate 4 24 924
Clearing 112 |115399 0 0 115399 0.11 115390 1153/0.11 0 0.11 0.00 115399
member 9 99
Non-Resident 196 |186199 0 0 186199 0.18 18619 0 18610.18 0 0.18 0.00 186199
Indian (NRI) 9 99
Hindu 176 382474 0 0 382474 10.37 38247 0 38240.37 0 0.37 0.00 382474
(Undivided 4 74
Family
Sub-Total 5899 11998593 0 0 199859 19.51  |199850 1998/19.51 0 19.51 0.00 1384315
(B)(3) 8 38 938 5938 7
Total Public 5923 2639000 [0 0 263900 25.76 263900 263925.76 0 25.76 0.00 2024721
Shareholding 0 00 000 0000 9
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the [} shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository (Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV4+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xil) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar | ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(XI)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based




Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 |0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OM+O)?2)

0.00

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




