- 1. Name of Listed Entity: BLS International Services Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BLS
  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2017
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities or Warrants?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-	No	
	in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		

### Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			ch clas ırities		No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock	ber of red in ares	SI plea	nber of hares Iged or	Number of equity shares held
		(111)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(	IX)		Outstanding	of convertible				erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	<u>(VII) =</u>	per SCRR,					convertible	securities ( as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>(II)</u>		mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of		of Voti	ng	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	Asa	<u>(XIV)</u>
							(A+B+C2)		Rights	Tot	as a	(X)	$(\mathbf{X})$ $(\mathbf{X})$ $(\mathbf{X})$	(a)	% of	(a)	% of total	
								Clas	Clas		% of (A+B+		(XI)=(VII)+(X)		total Shar		Share	
								s og:	S	al	(A+D+ C)		As a % of	_	es		s held	
								eg: X	eg:y				(A+B+C2)		held (b)		(b)	
А	Promoter &	18	7606000	0	0	760600	74.24	7606	0	760	74.24	0	74.24	0	0.00			76060000
	Promoter		0			00		0000		600								

	Group									00								
В	Public	5923	2639000	0	0	263900	25.76	2639	0	263	25.76	0	25.76	0	0.00			20247219
			0			00		0000		900								
										00								
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	underlying																	
	DRs																	
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	by																	
	Employee																	
	Trusts																	
	Total	5941	1024500	0	0	102450	100.00	1024	0	102	100.0	0	100.00	0	0.00			96307219
			00			000		5000		450								
								0		000								

# Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class d	of secu	rities	Shares	g , as a %	Lock	ed in	Sh	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(1	<b>X</b> )		Underlying	assuming		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per					Outstanding	full	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	_				convertible	conversion				mbered	dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	Nalof	Voting Rig	abto	Total as	securities (including	of convertible	No.	Asa	No.	XIII) As a	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of	10 01	VUIIIY HI	ynis	Total as a % of	Warrants)	securities (	(a)	AS a % of	NO. (a)	AS a % of	$(\Lambda IV)$
				(14)				(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	( <i>a</i> )	total	( <i>a</i> )	total	
								(VIII)	0/222	01	Tet	Voting	(14)	percentage		Shar		share	
								. ,	Class	Class v	Tot al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
									^	'	aı	-		share		held		(b)	
														capital)		(b)			
														(XI) =					
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2	-				
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
а	Individuals/Hi		7	30224	0	0	302245	29.50	30224	0	302	29.50	0	29.50	0	0.00			30224520
	ndu undividad			520			20		520		045								
	ndu undivided			520			20		520		245								
	Family										20								
	manun	AAEPA		50000	0	0	500000	4.88	50000	0	500	4.88	0	4.88	0	0.00			5000000
	Aggarwal	8218N		00			0		00		000								

											0						
	Vinod Aggarwal	AAE PA78 13R		50000 00		0	500000 0	4.88	50000 00	0	500 4.8 000 0		0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000
	Alka Agagrwal	AEU PA46 10G		20000 00	0	0	200000 0		20000 00	0	200 1.9 000 0		0	1.95	0	0.00	2000000
	Shikhar Aggarwal	APEP A911 8A		20000 00	0	0	200000 0	1.95	20000 00	0	200 1.9 000 0	95	0	1.95	0	0.00	2000000
	Gaurav Aggarwal	AGU PA39 41Q		50000 00	0	0	500000 0	4.88	50000 00	0	500 4.8 000 0	38	0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000
	Diwakar Aggarwal	AAEPA 7812Q		87245 20	0	0	872452 0	8.52	87245 20	0	872 8.5 452 0	52	0	8.52	0	0.00	8724520
	Sushil Aggarwal	AAE PA82 15B		25000 00	0	0	250000 0	2.44	25000 00	0	250 2.4 000 0	14	0	2.44	0	0.00	2500000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0 0.0	00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
с	/ Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0 0.0	00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Any Other (specify)		11	45835 480	0	0	458354 80	44.74	45835 480	0	458 44. 354 80	.74	0	44.74	0	0.00	45835480
	Body Corporate		11	45835 480	0	0	458354 80	44.74	45835 480	0	458 44. 354 80	.74	0	44.74	0	0.00	45835480
	Azadpur Finvest Private Limited	AAA CA56 09E		50600 00	0	0	506000 0	4.94	50600 00	0	506 4.9 000 0	94	0	4.94	0	0.00	5060000

BLS Finvest Limited	AAA CB49 19N	50000 ( 00	) 0	500000 0	4.88	50000 00	500 000 0	4.88	0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000
Goodwork Finvest Private Limited	AAA CG40 54B	50000 ( 00	) 0	500000 0	4.88	50000 00	500 000 0	4.88	0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000
	AAA CG46 18H	50000 ( 00	) 0	500000 0	4.88	500000 00	500 000 0	4.88	0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000
Hawai Capital Private Limited	AAA CH19 27N	50000 ( 00	) 0	500000 0	4.88	500000 00	500 000 0	4.88	0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000
Hillman Properties Private Limited	AAA CH05 74K	50000 ( 00	) 0	500000 0	4.88	500000 00	500 000 0	4.88	0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000
Intime Finance And Investment Private Limited	AAA CI184 5A	50000 ( 00	) 0	500000 0	4.88	500000 00	500 000 0	4.88	0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000
JLB Finvest Private Limited	AAA CJ158 7E	38774 0 0	) 0	387740	0.38	387740 0	387 740		0	0.38	0	0.00	387740
Trimurti Finvest Private Limited	AAA CT42 99F	38774 0 0	) 0	387740	0.38	387740 0	387 740		0	0.38	0	0.00	387740
V S Estate Pvt Ltd	AAA CV05 72F	50000 0 00	) 0	500000 0	4.88	500000 00	500 000 0	4.88	0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000
Wonder Rock Finance and Investment Private Limited	AAA CW0 089J	50000 0 00	) 0	500000 0	4.88	500000 00	500 000 0	4.88	0	4.88	0	0.00	5000000

	Sub-Total (A)(1)	18	76060 000	0	0	760600 00	74.24	76060 000	0	760 600 00	74.24	0	74.24	0	0.00	76060000
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	18	76060 000	0	0	760600 00	74.24	76060 000	0	760 600 00	74.24	0	74.24	0	0.00	76060000

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		ach class o		s held in ities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha	ber of ted in ares (II)	Sł plec oth encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in demateria liz ed
							As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of V Class X	/oting Rig Class Y	hts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble ) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	form (XIV)

1	Institutions		0	0	0	0		0.00		0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		2	1770529	0	0	177052 9	1.73	17705 29	0	1770 529	1.73	0	1.73	0	0.00		1770529
	Trustee Ltd-l And T Equity	AAA TC44 60E	0	1260529	0	0	126052 9	1.23	12605 29	0	1260 529	1.23	0	1.23	0	0.00		1260529
b	Fund Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		18	4363636	0	0	436363 6	4.26	43636 36	0	4363 636	4.26	0	4.26	0	0.00		4363636
	Gmo Emerging	AAB TG50 59J	0	1688387	0	0	168838 7	1.65	16883 87	0	1688 387	1.65	0	1.65	0	0.00		1688387
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		4	269897	0	0	269897	0.26	26989 7	0	2698 97	0.26	0	0.26	0	0.00		269897
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0

	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	24	6404062	0	0	640406	6.25	64040	0	6404	6.25	0	6.25	0	0.00			6404062
	(B)(1)					2		62		062								
2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s																	
	)/ President of																	
	India		_	_	-	-			_	-		-						
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
_	(B)(2)		2			-						-				0		2
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	institutions	5057	1 4 1 0 7 0 4	0	0	1 4 1 0 7 0	10.70	1 4 1 0 7	0	1 4 1 0	12.70	0	10.70	0	0.00	0	0.00	70051(1
а	Individuals -	5057	1412794	0	0	141279	13.79	14127	0		13.79	0	13.79	0	0.00	0	0.00	7985161
	Individual	 5057	2 1412794	0	0	42	12.70	942	0	7942	13.79	0	12.70	0	0.00			70051(1
1	shareholders	5057	1412/94	0	0	141279 42	13.79	14127 942	0	1412 7942	13.79	0	13.79	U	0.00			7985161
	holding		2			42		942		/942								
	nominal share																	
	capital up to																	
	Rs. 2 lakhs.																	
ii	Individual	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	shareholders	Ŭ	0	°	U	U U	0.00	Ŭ	U	Č	0.00	0	0.00	Č	0.00			U III
	holding																	
	nominal share																	
	capital in																	
	excess of Rs.																	
	2 lakhs.																	
b	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	registered																	
	with RBI																	
с	Employee	 0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Trusts																	
d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Depositories																	
	(holding DRs)																	
	(balancing																	

figure)															
e Any Other		842	5857996	0	0	585799	5.72	58579 0	5857	5.72	0	5.72	0	0.00	5857996
(specify)						6		96	996						
Body		358	5173924	0	0	517392	5.05	51739 0	5173	5.05	0	5.05	0	0.00	5173924
Corporate						4		24	924						
Clearing		112	115399	0	0	115399	0.11	11539 0	1153	0.11	0	0.11	0	0.00	115399
member								9	99						
Non-Reside	nt	196	186199	0	0	186199	0.18	18619 0	1861	0.18	0	0.18	0	0.00	186199
Indian (NR)	()							9	99						
Hindu		176	382474	0	0	382474	0.37	38247 0	3824	0.37	0	0.37	0	0.00	382474
Undivided								4	74						
Family															
Sub-Total		5899	1998593	0	0	199859	19.51	19985 0	1998	19.51	0	19.51	0	0.00	1384315
(B)(3)			8			38		938	5938						7
Total Public	2	5923	2639000	0	0	263900	25.76	26390 0	2639	25.76	0	25.76	0	0.00	2024721
Shareholdin	ıg		0			00		000	0000						9
(B)=	_														
(B)(1)+(B)(	2)														
+(B)(3)															

## Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class d		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	SI	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(1	<b>X</b> )		Underlying	g , as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up	shares	Depository	<u>(VII =</u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	<u>IV+V+VI)</u>	SCRR,	_				convertible	full				mbered	dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)		1957 As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	abte	Total as	securities (including	conversion of	No.	Asa	No.	XIII) As a	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	10001	voting ni	ynis	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	NO.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				()				(VIII)	-			Total	(X)	securities (		total	t	total	Applicable)
								. ,	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	. ,	as a	1	Shar	ар	share	,
									X	Ŷ	al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
										-				of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)	-		)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
- T			·	Ĩ	-	Ĩ	-		-	-	~		~		-				~
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		

Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																	
Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

### Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders No of share held						

#### Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding								
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %					